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Lista de ADMITIDOS y ORDEN DE MATRICULA AL CFGS de Fotografia
por Acceso Directo - Julio 2021

APELLIDOS, NOMBRE
ARRIBAS LUNA, MIREIA

UBALDE RUIZ, LAURA

GARCIA GARRIDO, AROA

GUIJARRO GALINDO, ROCIO
FERNANDEZ MIGUEL, RAQUEL

PIERA IVARS, JOAN

FERRANDIS ALONSO, CAROLINA
PALACI MORENO, CELIA

MORENO PUCHADES, ANDREA
TORTAJADA FERRIS, MARIA SALUD
VAN DER WERFF BARTUAL, RAQUEL
GUINON APARICI, CLARA

VERGARA HIDALGO, AITANA
MORENO CONTRERAS, IRENE
RUSANU, ANA MARIA

INIGUEZ HERRERO, IRENE

FERRER MAROTO, ANDREA
MARTINEZ ALCOVER, ELISA
MARTINEZ TORRECILLA, CARMEN BIBIANA
SCHONTHALER, ALEXANDRA RODICA
SANCHEZ DE AMO, LUCIA

IBANEZ IBANEZ, MARTA

LLACER SANFELIX, ALEXIA

FONT GOMEZ, ANDREU

ROJAS TAIBO, MANU

SOLER PALACIOS, JULIA

FERRER GIMENO,MARIA

NUNEZ VILLALBA, CARLES

ROMEROQ MIRALLES, SHARAY
CUENCA BLAZQUEZ, ESTHER

DANTA AGUILAR, PAULA

PIZCUETA MINANA, ENRIC

CABEDO MENDOZA, ESTHER

JARA LOZADA, KEYLA ESTEFANIA
FERNANDEZ SEGURA, AARGN NICOLAS
BLASCO CATALA, LUIS

CABO BAVIERA, NEUS

MORALES GABIN, THALIA
ANTONELLI, EVANGELINA
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, JULIA
PEDROSO CASANOVA, VICTOR RAUL
BAUSET GUARDADO, MIGUEL ANGEL

NOTA DE ACCESO
8.63
8.21
8.18
7.81
7.79
7.63
7.47
7.42
7.32
7.26
7.26
7.25
7.22
7.19
7.15
7.1
7.08
6.91
6.90
6.84
6.83
6.82
6.79
6.58
6.53
6.53
6.42
6.21
6.16
6.05
6.05
6.00
5.89
5.84
5.79
5.74
574
572
5.70
5.68
5.33
5.32
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ACCESO ORDEN DE MATRICULA
AD 20/07/2021 a las 10:00h
AD 20/07/2021 a las 10:00h
AD 20/07/2021 a las 10:00h
AD 20/07/2021 a las 10:00h
AD 20/07/2021. a Jas 10:30h
AD 20/07/2021 a las 10:30h
AD 20/07/2021 a las 10:30h
AD 20/07/2021 a las 10:30h
AD 20/07/2021 a tas 11:00h
AD 20/07/2021 a las 11:00h
AD 20/07/2021 a las 11:00h
AD 20/07/2021 a las 11:00h
AD 20/07/2021 & las 11:15h
AD 20/07/2021 a las 11:15h
AD PENDIENTE SEPTIEMBRE
AD PENDIENTE SEPTIEMBRE
AD PENDIENTE SEPTIEMBRE
AD PENDIENTE SEPTIEMBRE
AD PENDIENTE SEPTIEMBRE
AD PENDIENTE SEPTIEMBRE
AD PENDIENTE SEPTIEMBRE
AD PENDIENTE SEPTIEMBRE
AD PENDIENTE SEPTIEMBRE
AD PENDIENTE SEPTIEMBRE
AD PENDIENTE SEPTIEMBRE
AD PENDIENTE SEPTIEMBRE
AD PENDIENTE SEPTIEMBRE
AD PENDIENTE SEPTIEMBRE
AD PENDIENTE SEPTIEMBRE
AD PENDIENTE SEPTIEMBRE
AD PENDIENTE SEPTIEMBRE
AD PENDIENTE SEPTIEMBRE
AD PENDIENTE SEPTIEMBRE
AD PENDIENTE SEPTIEMBRE
AD PENDIENTE SEPTIEMBRE
AD PENDIENTE SEPTIEMBRE
AD PENDIENTE SEPTIEMBRE
AD PENDIENTE SEPTIEMBRE
AD PENDIENTE SEPTIEMBRE
AD PENDIENTE SEPTIEMBRE
AD PENDIENTE SEPTIEMBRE
AD PENDIENTE SEPTIEMBRE
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Lista de ADMITIDOS y ORDEN DE MATRICULA AL CFGS de Joyeria
por Acceso Directo - Julio 2021

APELLIDOS, NOMBRE NOTA DE ACCESO  ACCESO  ORDEN DE MATRICULA
AGUILAR ARENER, MARIA JOSE 8.70 AD 20/07/2021 a las 09:00h
ANDUJAR QUINTERO, LUCIA 8.53 AD 20/07/2021 a las 09:00h
GASPARIN BALADA, ANNA 8.15 AD 20/07/2021 a las 09:30h
GUARIDO COLELLA, AVRIL 8.05 AD 20/07/2021 a las 09:30h
PERALTA, FLAVIO CESAR 7.62 AD 20/07/2021 a las 09:30h
MENENDEZ DIAZ, AINOHA 7.41 AD 20/07/2021 a las 09:30h
LOPEZ DIAZ, BLANCA 7.30 AD 20/07/2021 a las 09:30h
ORDONEZ PEREZ, JOSE JAVIER 7,30 AD PENDIENTE SEPTIEMBRE
TORTAJADA FERRIS, MARIA SALUD 7.26 AD PENDIENTE SEPTIEMBRE
VIEIRA NOVAS, ELISA 7.20 AD PENDIENTE SEPTIEMBRE
RAMON MARTINEZ, JULIA 7.05 AD PENDIENTE SEPTIEMBRE
PUCHADES RANCHAL, ANA MARIA 7.03 AD PENDIENTE SEPTIEMBRE
BLASCO LOPEZ, LUISA 6.90 AD PENDIENTE SEPTIEMBRE
CONTELLES NUNEZ, MARIA 6.82 AD PENDIENTE SEPTIEMBRE
CUENCA BLAZQUEZ, ESTHER 6.05 AD PENDIENTE SEPTIEMBRE
UBEDA GIRONES, BORJA 6.05 AD PENDIENTE SEPTIEMBRE
GIMENEZ SANCHEZ, CELIA 5.95 AD PENDIENTE SEPTIEMBRE
VIDAL GIRBES, NURIA 5.95 AD PENDIENTE SEPTIEMBRE
FERNANDEZ LIMA, LETICIA 5.84 AD PENDIENTE SEPTIEMBRE
ORTEGA DE HARO, NAIARA 5.74 AD PENDIENTE SEPTIEMBRE
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